

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 2/2013 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2905/2013

M/S T V VISION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TATA SKY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 20/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Singh Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit be filed within two weeks.
List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.04.20
19:01:05 IST
Reason: