

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2013 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2905/2013

M/S T V VISION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TATA SKY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date : 01/07/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
 Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Sachin,Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Singh Rawat,Adv.
 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Sr.Adv. (Not present)
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.
 Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.
 Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee
 Mr. chaitanya,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal alongwith the I.A. on 15.9.2015.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER